TERM DATES 2024/2025

Back from Summer break on Tuesday 3rd September 2024
Half Term
	Monday 28th October back on Monday 4th November 2024

Christmas Break
	Break up Thursday 19th December 2024
Back on Monday 6th January 2025

Half Term
	Monday 17th February back on Monday 24th February 2025

Easter Break
	Break up on Friday 4th April 2025
	Back on Tuesday 22nd April 2025

Half Term
	Friday 23rd May back on Tuesday 3rd June 2025

Break up for Summer on Friday 18th July 2025
